Optical Fiber Photomicrosensor
EE-SPZ
Optical Fiber Photomicrosensor
resists interference from external
light.
• Easy adjustment and optical axis monitoring with a light indicator.
• Wide operating voltage range: 5 to 24 VDC
• Supports connection with Programmable Controllers (PLCs).
• Easy-to-wire connectors assure easy maintenance.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 5.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Output type Output
configuration Model
Through-beam type
(with lens)
NPN output
Dark-ON EE-SPZ301W-01
Light-ON EE-SPZ401W-01
Through-beam type
Dark-ON EE-SPZ301W-02
Light-ON EE-SPZ401W-02
Reflective type
Dark-ON EE-SPZ301Y-01
Light-ON EE-SPZ401Y-01
Infrared light
30 mm
5 mm
1 to 3 mm